
Mega-Air (Micro Foam Series)

PRODUCT BRIEF

15G black polyester/spandex liner with 3/4 coverage black micro foam 
nitrile coating, dots on palm

✓ Super lightweight
✓ Excellent fit, dexterity and strong grip
✓ Durable micro foam nitrile coating
✓ Oil repellency
✓ 3/4 coverage coating, more protection

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black
Nitrile
Micro Foam 
3/4 coverage coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997

Result
4121X
>8000 Cycles
>1.2
>25 N
>20 N
X

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

38
42
47
50
53
56

225
235
245
255
265
275

75
78
80
80
80
82

82
89
92
98
102
102

75
80
83
86
89
90

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

15
Black
Polyester/spandex


